7:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

1215 PM

115 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

SEC EXCHANGE 2024

AT THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
STUDENT SCHEDULE - FRIDAY, JULY 19

Breakfast
Meet to Travel to Campus

Welcome Address
Caden Glasscock, SGA President

U-Zoo Activity
Mrs. Kristen Partridge, former OU
Student Affairs Associate VP and
Associate Dean of Students

Break

ldea Exchange
Alabama - 1313

Florida - 1350

ldea Exchange
Oklahoma - 1313

Kentucky - 1350
Lunch

ldea Exchange
Louisiana St - 1313

Mississippi St - 1350

ldea Exchange
Georgia - 1313
Arkansas - 1350

Saturday Overview

Pictures

NOUN Hotel Boomer Sooner Ballroom
NOUN Hotel Lobby

National Weather Center Atrium

National Weather Center Atrium

National Weather Center Atrium

National Weather Center 1313 & 1350

National Weather Center 1313 & 1350

National Weather Center Atrium

National Weather Center 1313 & 1350

National Weather Center 1313 & 1350

National Weather Center Atrium

Outside the National Weather Center

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*



