## **SEC EXCHANGE 2024**

## AT THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

## **STUDENT SCHEDULE - FRIDAY, JULY 19**

7:00 AM	Breakfast	NOUN Hotel Boomer Sooner Ballroom
8:30 AM	Meet to Travel to Campus	NOUN Hotel Lobby
9:10 AM	Welcome Address Caden Glasscock, SGA President	National Weather Center Atrium
9:20 AM	U-Zoo Activity Mrs. Kristen Partridge, former OU Student Affairs Associate VP and Associate Dean of Students	National Weather Center Atrium
10:30 AM	Break	National Weather Center Atrium
10:45 AM	Idea Exchange Alabama - 1313 Florida - 1350	National Weather Center 1313 & 1350
11:30 AM	Idea Exchange Oklahoma - 1313 Kentucky - 1350	National Weather Center 1313 & 1350
12:15 PM	Lunch	National Weather Center Atrium
1:15 PM	Idea Exchange Louisiana St - 1313 Mississippi St - 1350	National Weather Center 1313 & 1350
2:00 PM	Idea Exchange Georgia - 1313 Arkansas - 1350	National Weather Center 1313 & 1350
2:45 PM	Saturday Overview	National Weather Center Atrium
3:00 PM	Pictures	Outside the National Weather Center